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NAME ARCHETYPE PRIMARY + SECONDARY 

 

Dormant 

EMAIL 

Facilitator    

Finka Jerkovic  

FCA Program Director 

The Trendsetter Innovation + Prestige 

Trust 

finka@finka.ca 

Participants    

Alfred Chung The Secret Weapon Mystique + Innovation 

Passion 

newphenomedia@gmail.com 

Antonius Ricky Suroso The Secret Weapon Mystique + Innovation 

Trust 

ricky.s@akltg.com 

Carmen Gomez The Mediator Alert + Trust 

Innovation 

carmen@akltg.com 

Debra Swersky The People's Champion Passion + Power 

Mystique 

only4debra@gmail.com 

Daina Middleton The Royal Guard Mystique + Prestige 

Alert 

daina@dainamiddleton.com 

Geraldine Ilukowicz (Deane) The Diplomat Trust + Prestige 

Alert 

dilukowicz@tpicomposites.com 
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    NAME ARCHETYPE PRIMARY + SECONDARY 

 

Dormant 

EMAIL 

Haseena Sham The Ringleader Power + Passion 

Prestige 

haseena@akltg.com 

Janette Toral The Secret Weapon Mystique + Innovation 

Passion 

janette@digitalfilipino.com 

Janet Lee The Talent Passion + Prestige 

Trust 

janet@thestoryco.ca 

 

Jill Gottenstrater 

The Beloved Passion + Trust 

Mystique 

jillgottenstrater@gmail.com 

Jill Heijligers-Peloquin The Connoisseur Prestige + Passion 

Trust 

jill@lashfx.com 

Juan Polanco The Catalyst Passion + Innovation 

Alert 

jpolanc4321@gmail.com 

Kathleen Panning The Detective Alert + Mystique 

Passion 

caringforyourself@hughes.net 

Lorrie Reid (DeeDee) The Maestro Power + Prestige 

Trust 

AmplifiedDynamics@gmail.com 
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NAME ARCHETYPE 
PRIMARY + SECONDARY 

DORMANT 

EMAIL 

Melba Holliday The Avante-Garde Prestige + Innovation 

Power 

melba@atlanticleadershipgroup.com 

Michelle Lopez The Maestro Power + Prestige 

Trust 

nextgenlatina@gmail.com 

Narelle Goodfield The Connoisseur Prestige + Passion 

Mystique 

narelle@imageintelligence.com.au 

Oladapo Okuyemi The Rockstar Innovation + Passion 

Power 

dapof2@yahoo.com 

Sarah Wadle The People's Champion Passion + Power 

Mystique 

sarah@firstpositionmedia.com 

Shea Petaja The Catalyst Passion + Innovation 

Trust 

shea@proutfinancialdesign.com 

Susan Robinson Maverick Leader Innovation + Power 

Trust 

susie.robinson67@icloud.com 

Whitney Bishop The Catalyst Passion + Innovation 

Trust 

whitney@whitneybishop.com 
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